
21/02/2017
Challenge 2016: results per runner

Runner Age Challege/bonus? Race Distance Time Points

Alain Crespinet 463,86

1 52 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:37:10 76,35

52 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:03:01 79,51

52 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:24:32 0,00

52 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:39:51 76,68

52 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:40:27 75,54

52 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 0:58:51 0,00

52 Ch Eindejaarsjogging Kampenhout(*) 10,70 0:41:43 78,63

52 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 1:25:56 77,15

52 Bon New York City Marathon 42,20 3:14:43 0,00

52 Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,10 1:28:09 0,00

Alain Leborgne 310,37

2 56 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:47:54 61,32

56 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:48:49 59,80

56 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:50:29 62,67

56 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:50:01 63,26

57 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 1:06:20 63,32

Alberto Cottica 0,00

3 50 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:40:37 0,00

Alessio Silva 180,79

2 35 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:32:24 60,11

35 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:43:27 62,06

35 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:04:26 58,62

Alexandre Pouille 404,93

1 27 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:27:42 0,00

27 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:03:08 69,69

27 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:39:09 68,24

27 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:25:27 68,32

27 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 0:58:11 64,45

27 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 0:52:07 67,57

27 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 1:27:36 66,65

An Renckens 371,23

1 34 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:38:09 74,08

35 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:24:18 0,00

35 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:42:23 0,00

35 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:41:35 73,46

35 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:30:33 72,72

35 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:06:05 72,91

35 Ch Eindejaarsjogging Kampenhout(*) 10,70 0:41:57 78,06

Ana Milosevic 97,24

3 34 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 2:14:06 48,96

34 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:27:53 48,28

Andrés Espinosa Fernandez 145,20

1 57 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:41:09 72,01

57 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:43:37 73,19

Andrew Storey 467,98

1 49 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:17:36 78,41

49 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:17:45 78,66

49 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:38:20 77,72

49 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 0:55:26 0,00

49 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:00:11 78,43

49 Bon Maasmarathon Visé 42,20 3:15:04 0,00

49 Bon Brussels Marathon 42,20 3:05:26 73,35

50 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 0:48:31 81,41

Aniceto Rodriguez Ruiz 137,55

2 53 Bon Marato Barcelona 42,20 3:49:47 0,00

54 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:37:44 69,06

54 Bon Kampenhout Marathon 42,20 3:27:32 68,49
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21/02/2017
Challenge 2016: results per runner

Runner Age Challege/bonus? Race Distance Time Points

Anthony Whelan 125,07

3 47 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:33:23 0,00

48 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:40:12 63,91

48 Bon New York City Marathon 42,20 3:40:30 61,16

Arthur Forbes 70,81

1 44 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:30:06 0,00

44 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 1:27:27 70,81

Audrey-Ann Flynn 63,10

2 38 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:39:27 63,10

Aurélie Poinsot 129,71

2 47 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:13:54 62,53

48 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:48:04 0,00

48 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 1:05:20 67,18

Baldassare Cavaleri 436,73

1 64 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:37:08 71,90

64 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:14:06 75,53

64 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:38:52 71,01

64 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:46:07 73,84

64 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:46:26 73,33

64 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:08:17 0,00

64 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:16:11 0,00

64 Bon New York City Marathon 42,20 4:03:00 0,00

64 Bon Kampenhout Marathon 42,20 3:39:36 71,12

Carolina Laureti 113,97

3 39 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:31:13 55,64

39 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:48:43 58,33

Catherine Pravin 78,92

1 61 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:42:18 78,92

Charmaine Hogan 55,96

3 44 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:53:16 55,96

Cristina-Alice Toma 118,94

2 31 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:48:56 57,51

32 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:49:26 61,43

Daniele Falloni 106,38

3 39 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:53:18 47,99

39 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:47:08 58,39

David Mengolo 77,70

1 34 Bon Berlin Marathon 42,20 2:38:40 77,70

Domenico Rosa 53,60

3 54 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:55:15 0,00

54 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:58:00 53,60

Eric Imoti 66,93

2 47 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:43:47 66,93

Federico Martini 300,48

2 40 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:37:49 58,12

40 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:46:19 59,84

41 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:44:08 58,05

41 Ch Eindejaarsjogging Kampenhout(*) 10,70 0:46:34 64,36

41 Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,10 1:40:34 60,11

Filippo Silvi 75,15

1 32 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:13:32 75,15

Francesco Verona 359,25

2 37 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:44:12 0,00

37 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:37:35 0,00

37 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:44:31 61,10

37 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:44:59 60,47

37 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:06:05 57,61

38 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:13:01 59,37
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21/02/2017
Challenge 2016: results per runner

Runner Age Challege/bonus? Race Distance Time Points

2 38 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 0:59:20 60,61

38 Bon Budapest Half marathon 21,10 1:54:37 0,00

38 Bon Deinze Halve marathon 21,10 1:38:46 60,09

Frédéric Cornet 295,07

2 40 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:45:33 0,00

40 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:16:59 57,00

40 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 1:00:10 60,53

39 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:37:30 57,95

39 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:44:19 62,10

39 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:06:57 57,50

Gabriel Hitier 0,00

3 35 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:36:04 0,00

Gabriele Casalinuovo 53,13

3 37 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:51:12 53,13

Gaël Gouranton 139,93

1 38 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:19:43 70,49

38 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:39:23 69,44

Getachew Anbese Girma 74,24

1 46 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:39:09 74,24

Grégory Deserranno 162,90

3 40 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:46:42 59,35

40 Bon New York City Marathon 42,20 4:16:03 49,38

39 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:44:17 54,18

Ingvar Aga 165,71

3 29 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:08:30 54,74

29 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:17:02 55,20

29 Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,10 1:44:41 55,77

Ivan Scannapiecoro 90,95

3 32 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 2:00:22 45,91

32 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:23:19 45,04

Johnny Spriet 111,23

2 38 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:45:26 55,93

38 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:21:05 55,30

Kaarli Eichhorn 60,51

3 40 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:45:48 60,51

40 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:41:42 0,00

Karin Spranger 71,54

1 48 Bon Marathon de Paris 42,20 3:29:57 71,54

Kelly Willis 381,06

1 48 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:46:03 72,70

48 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:43:22 77,20

48 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:02:43 74,51

48 Bon Berlin Marathon 42,20 3:16:08 76,58

49 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 0:55:28 80,06

Kostas Rossoglou 0,00

2 36 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:34:47 0,00

László Kupcsik 251,54

2 37 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:40:41 62,12

37 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:32:28 60,49

37 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:30:12 65,50

37 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:08:00 63,43

Laurent Massaut 237,96

2 38 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:40:06 63,37

38 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:45:40 53,18

38 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:46:41 58,58

38 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 1:34:28 62,83

Lorenzo Bevilacqua 117,55

2 37 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:45:21 59,98
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21/02/2017
Challenge 2016: results per runner

Runner Age Challege/bonus? Race Distance Time Points

2 37 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:06:08 57,57

Marco Pairona 428,56

1 40 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:34:14 75,26

40 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:18:30 72,42

40 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:37:29 73,94

40 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 0:58:17 0,00

41 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:23:48 72,14

41 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:04:36 68,42

41 Bon New York City Marathon 42,20 3:11:45 66,39

Michael Curtis 299,04

2 47 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:44:23 61,34

47 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:39:38 60,35

47 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:48:09 58,71

47 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:08:23 59,93

47 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:19:03 58,71

Michela Oprandi 72,11

1 39 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:43:04 72,11

Michelle-Marie Homden 292,45

2 44 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:57:00 0,00

45 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:27:23 60,77

45 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:58:01 59,45

45 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:16:47 58,97

45 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:28:55 57,73

45 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 1:16:36 55,52

Mika Levonen 253,43

2 42 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:43:55 64,10

42 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:36:16 63,28

42 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:11:17 62,50

42 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 0:58:12 63,55

Mikael Olsson 73,41

1 45 Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,20 3:01:42 0,00

45 Bon Brussels Marathon 42,20 2:59:07 73,41

Mirko van Muijen 195,16

2 39 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:41:30 66,31

39 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:41:21 66,55

39 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:09:59 62,29

Nastasia Gonzalez 240,95

2 30 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:17:13 63,93

30 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:50:32 60,03

30 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:13:12 57,63

30 Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,10 1:49:52 59,36

Nathalie Blanckaert 282,24

2 30 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:45:34 58,13

30 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:45:59 58,20

30 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:56:38 55,92

30 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:17:11 54,65

30 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 1:57:52 55,33

Nathalie Leduc 360,40

1 47 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:37:07 69,38

47 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:29:55 0,00

47 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:44:00 75,24

47 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:45:56 72,08

47 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:05:00 71,09

48 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:12:59 72,60

Olivier Rossignol 407,04

1 45 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:26:48 68,12

45 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:40:47 70,69

45 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:41:35 69,33
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21/02/2017
Challenge 2016: results per runner

Runner Age Challege/bonus? Race Distance Time Points

1 45 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:29:57 69,42

45 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:00:43 0,00

45 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:06:04 69,10

46 Bon Kampenhout Marathon 42,20 3:39:34 60,39

Pernille Schiellerup 132,35

1 48 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:39:15 68,66

48 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:13:22 63,69

Peter Strik 460,01

1 53 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:23:40 75,70

53 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:41:35 74,11

53 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:40:14 76,60

53 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:25:57 77,83

53 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 0:58:36 0,00

53 Ch Eindejaarsjogging Kampenhout(*) 10,70 0:42:14 78,33

53 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 1:27:36 0,00

53 Bon Eidhoven Halve marathon 21,10 1:26:23 77,44

Philippe Planquart 304,24

2 49 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:45:19 61,07

49 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:46:11 57,60

49 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:48:31 61,40

49 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:48:28 61,47

49 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 1:02:28 62,70

Pierpaolo Settembri 54,02

2 38 Bon New York City Marathon 42,20 3:51:22 54,02

Raluca Belegan 315,98

3 36 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:53:36 53,03

36 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 2:07:02 0,00

36 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:56:29 54,26

36 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 2:05:29 52,67

36 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:27:59 0,00

36 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:33:11 51,90

36 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 2:04:36 53,04

37 Ch Eindejaarsjogging Kampenhout(*) 10,70 1:04:33 51,09

Ruben Schellingerhout 300,04

1 40 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:03:11 71,83

40 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:13:21 77,50

40 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:36:19 76,31

40 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 0:52:05 74,40

Samuele Dossi 109,37

2 34 Bon Kampenhout Marathon 42,20 3:50:14 53,55

33 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:39:06 55,82

Selma Neuber 43,39

3 38 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 2:24:38 43,39

Sibel Aydogan 277,43

3 28 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 1:00:52 46,22

28 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:44:19 47,31

28 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 2:12:11 46,65

28 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 1:03:20 47,89

28 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:35:21 0,00

29 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 1:05:28 46,33

29 Bon Deinze Halve marathon 21,10 2:31:34 43,02

Simon Neill 266,34

2 47 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:31:51 65,46

47 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:42:26 69,06

47 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:35:30 0,00

47 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 1:32:02 68,99

46 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:34:25 62,83

Stefano Biccai 377,08
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21/02/2017
Challenge 2016: results per runner

Runner Age Challege/bonus? Race Distance Time Points

2 38 Ch Les hivernales 20Km(*) 19,90 1:43:38 0,00

38 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:33:26 60,14

38 Ch 10km Uccle 10,00 0:43:44 62,53

38 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:43:31 62,85

38 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:32:37 64,08

38 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:03:41 0,00

38 Ch Foulées des Flosses(*) 15,57 1:12:34 0,00

38 Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,20 4:41:59 0,00

38 Bon New York City Marathon 42,20 4:16:55 0,00

39 Ch Eindejaarsjogging Kampenhout(*) 10,70 0:45:30 64,92

39 Bon Cagliari Half Marathon 21,10 1:35:23 62,56

Stéphan Bogaert 392,31

2 42 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:40:54 0,00

42 Ch Antwerp 10 miles 16,09 1:09:53 65,94

42 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:28:22 65,29

42 Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,20 3:37:57 0,00

43 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:41:49 67,85

43 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 1:35:52 64,07

43 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:03:10 0,00

43 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 0:56:48 65,63

43 Bon Deinze Halve marathon 21,10 1:36:39 63,55

Susanna Power 123,51

3 29 Ch Les hivernales 10Km(*) 9,30 0:46:53 60,01

29 Bon Semi La Sambrienne 21,10 1:42:41 63,50

Thierry Vuye 0,00

1 53 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 1:43:09 0,00

Thomas Vongehr 167,79

1 56 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:38:30 82,18

56 Bon Berlin Marathon 42,20 2:49:04 85,61

57 Bon Kampenhout Marathon 42,20 3:39:36 0,00

Willemien Boersma 302,31

2 55 Ch 20km de Bruxelles 20,00 2:16:24 54,68

55 Ch Sportivamente Bruxelles 10K Race 10,00 0:59:08 61,62

55 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,10 2:10:54 60,24

55 Ch Foulées estivales(*) 13,80 1:33:38 0,00

55 Ch Foulées hivernales(*) 13,00 1:18:56 60,53

55 Ch Eindejaarsjogging Kampenhout(*) 10,70 0:59:52 65,24
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21/02/2017
Challenge 2016: Ranking

Runner Rank Points Best score #Races

1

Andrew Storey 1 467,98 81,41 6

Alain Crespinet 2 463,86 79,51 6

Peter Strik 3 460,01 78,33 6

Baldassare Cavaleri 4 436,73 75,53 6

Marco Pairona 5 428,56 75,26 6

Olivier Rossignol 6 407,04 70,69 6

Alexandre Pouille 7 404,93 69,69 6

Kelly Willis 8 381,06 80,06 5

An Renckens 9 371,23 78,06 5

Nathalie Leduc 10 360,40 75,24 5

Ruben Schellingerhout 11 300,04 77,50 4

Thomas Vongehr 12 167,79 85,61 2

Andrés Espinosa Fernandez 13 145,20 73,19 2

Gaël Gouranton 14 139,93 70,49 2

Pernille Schiellerup 15 132,35 68,66 2

Catherine Pravin 16 78,92 78,92 1

David Mengolo 17 77,70 77,70 1

Filippo Silvi 18 75,15 75,15 1

Getachew Anbese Girma 19 74,24 74,24 1

Mikael Olsson 20 73,41 73,41 1

Michela Oprandi 21 72,11 72,11 1

Karin Spranger 22 71,54 71,54 1

Arthur Forbes 23 70,81 70,81 1

2

Stéphan Bogaert 1 392,31 67,85 6

Stefano Biccai 2 377,08 64,92 6

Francesco Verona 3 359,25 61,10 6

Alain Leborgne 4 310,37 63,32 5

Philippe Planquart 5 304,24 62,70 5

Willemien Boersma 6 302,31 65,24 5

Federico Martini 7 300,48 64,36 5

Michael Curtis 8 299,04 61,34 5

Frédéric Cornet 9 295,07 62,10 5

Michelle-Marie Homden 10 292,45 60,77 5

Nathalie Blanckaert 11 282,24 58,20 5

Simon Neill 12 266,34 69,06 4

Mika Levonen 13 253,43 64,10 4

László Kupcsik 14 251,54 65,50 4

Nastasia Gonzalez 15 240,95 63,93 4

Laurent Massaut 16 237,96 63,37 4

Mirko van Muijen 17 195,16 66,55 3

Alessio Silva 18 180,79 62,06 3

Aniceto Rodriguez Ruiz 19 137,55 69,06 2

Aurélie Poinsot 20 129,71 67,18 2

Cristina-Alice Toma 21 118,94 61,43 2

Lorenzo Bevilacqua 22 117,55 59,98 2

Johnny Spriet 23 111,23 55,93 2

Samuele Dossi 24 109,37 55,82 2
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21/02/2017
Challenge 2016: Ranking

Runner Rank Points Best score #Races

Eric Imoti 25 66,93 66,93 1

Audrey-Ann Flynn 26 63,10 63,10 1

Pierpaolo Settembri 27 54,02 54,02 1

3

Raluca Belegan 1 315,98 54,26 6

Sibel Aydogan 2 277,43 47,89 6

Ingvar Aga 3 165,71 55,77 3

Grégory Deserranno 4 162,90 59,35 3

Anthony Whelan 5 125,07 63,91 2

Susanna Power 6 123,51 63,50 2

Carolina Laureti 7 113,97 58,33 2

Daniele Falloni 8 106,38 58,39 2

Ana Milosevic 9 97,24 48,96 2

Ivan Scannapiecoro 10 90,95 45,91 2

Kaarli Eichhorn 11 60,51 60,51 1

Charmaine Hogan 12 55,96 55,96 1

Domenico Rosa 13 53,60 53,60 1

Gabriele Casalinuovo 14 53,13 53,13 1

Selma Neuber 15 43,39 43,39 1
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21/02/2017  2016: Marathon Ranking

Runner Rank Score

F

Kelly Willis 1 76,58

Karin Spranger 2 71,54

M

Thomas Vongehr 1 85,61

David Mengolo 2 77,70

Mikael Olsson 3 73,41

Andrew Storey 4 73,35

Alain Crespinet 5 71,70

Baldassare Cavaleri 6 71,12

Aniceto Rodriguez Ruiz 7 68,49

Marco Pairona 8 66,39

Anthony Whelan 9 61,16

Olivier Rossignol 10 60,39

Stéphan Bogaert 11 58,86

Pierpaolo Settembri 12 54,02

Samuele Dossi 13 53,55

Grégory Deserranno 14 49,38

Stefano Biccai 15 48,65
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